ECSE

School Pack Contents

Item # Description Qty
SC120  SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT 2
1028 BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT 2
12WHIT 12X18 BRIGHT WHITE CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT 1
24070 9X12 ASST CONSTRUCTION PAPER 50CT 1

BO514 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z 2

PK

School Pack Contents

Item # Description

SC120 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

MJ25180B BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS

SN80001 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER 1EA
BO514 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z
102B BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT
MJ25180G GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS

MJ25180Y YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS

BS24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

103B BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT

WSB WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z WITH PUMP
BS7808 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
Item # Description Qty
PD1 ONE CAN OF 4 OZ. PLAY DOH

39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)

Qty



Kinder

Item #

EP09956

MJ25180G

13882S

MJ25180B

MJ25180R

MJ25180Y

BS24
HO268

BO524
BS4024

PD1

BOUNTY

Description

MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT
GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK (PROP
65C)

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .770Z
CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT

———— e

ONE CAN OF 4 OZ. PLAY DOH

BOUNTY/SCOTT PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK)
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First Grade
EP0S956

UC5323528
WSB
FC12132S
1028
BO514
BS24
CBSLH
20120
MJ25180Y
EP617

SC120

MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z WITH PUMP

NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)
BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)
ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS
7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT
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Second Grade

MJ25180Y
EP2525
SN86001
26T41NPR
RF75WCH
UC532352
TIC24
MJ25180B
MJ25180G
BS24
BO524

SC120

Third Grade

MJ25150G
20100
FS9425
FC121325
UC532352
BS24
SN80074
WSB
EP617
SC120

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS
PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL RED 70CT

11X7.25 NATURAL CANVAS PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS
GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .770Z

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

GREEN POLY POCKET FOLDER

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)

NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 80Z WITH PUMP
7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT



Fourth Grade

BS4012 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1

SC120 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT 1
MJ25150R RED POLY POCKET FOLDER 1
MJ25150B BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER 1
27153 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 1
UC532352 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT -

CBSLH 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+) 1
BO524 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .770Z 1
SN80074 EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT 1
13882S NOZ2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 24

RF75WCH 11X7.25 NATURAL CANVAS PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1

MJ25180G GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1
Fifth Grade

BO524 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .770Z 4

UC532352 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 3

BS4012 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1
TIC24 24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE 1
CBSLH 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+) 1

EP617 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1
PBPT ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS WITH POCKETS 1
SC120 SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT -
SN80074 EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT 1
20100 ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1

HO228 SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE S-JACK 1



